
Alabama A&M University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: March 1st  

 Other: Free tuition is offered for two years with a 3.25 GPA and 12 transferable hours.  

 Contact: Alex Chace 256.924.5743 alexander.chace@aamu.edu 
 

Athens State University 

 Scholarship Deadline: March 31st 

 Contact: Necedah Henderson Necedah.henderson@athens.edu 
 

Auburn University 

Transfer Scholarship Deadline: February 1st  

 Contact: Jessie Shealey 334.844.6445 jessie.shealey@auburn.edu 
 

Auburn University at Montgomery 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: May 1st  

 Contact: Jordan Cockrell 334.244.3842 jordan@aum.edu 
 

Birmingham Southern College 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: Rolling 

 Contact: Mitch Mackiw 205.226.4695 mmackiw@bsc.edu 
 

Delta State University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: March 1st  

 Contact: John Mauney 662.846.4020 jmauney@deltastate.edu 
 

Faulkner University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: June 1st 

 Contact: Faires Austin 334.799.0985 or 334.386.7539 Faustin@faulkner.edu 
 

Jacksonville State University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: March 1st 

 Contact: Jade Wagner jwagner@jsu.edu 
 

Judson College  

 Scholarship Deadline: Rolling 

 Contact: Tyne Olkie (transfer recruiter) tolkie@judson.edu 

      Anita Smith (scholarships) 334.683.5170 

Miles College 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: March 15th  

 Contact: Brittney McClure 205.929.1655  
 

Mississippi College 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: None 

 Contact: Angie Hardin  601.925.7288  ahardin@mc.edu 
 

Mississippi State University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: June 1st 

 Contact: Hannah Matthews 662.418.1866 hannah.matthews@msstate.edu 

Mississippi University for Women (a co-ed college) 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: by the end of the spring semester 

 Contact: Dustin Vance 662.329.7194   dtvance@muw.edu 

Samford University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: June 1st 

 Contact: Elliott Dansby  205.726.2904  eodansby@samford.edu 
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Troy University 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: Rolling 

Contact: Dendy Moseley 334.808.6618  dwmoseley@troy.edu 
 

University of Alabama 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: March 1st 

 Contact: Nichole Evans 205.348.2538   nichole.bama@ua.edu 
 

University of Mobile 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: None. Transfer scholarships are automatic upon acceptance 

 Contact: Joe Hudson 251.366.0983 jhudson@ummobile.edu 
 

University of Montevallo 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: June 1st 

 Contact: Melissa Stano 205.665.6031  mstano1@montevallo.edu 
 

University of North Alabama 

 Phi Theta Kappa Scholarship Deadline: March 1st  

 Contact: Lauren Franklin  256.765.5071  lfranklin@una.edu 
 

University of South Alabama 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: June 15th  

 Contact: Jennifer Henderson jhhenderson@southalabama.edu 
 

University of Southern Mississippi 
 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: August 15th (PTK) 

 Contact: Brian Brennan brian.brennan@usm.edu 
 

University of West Alabama 

 Transfer Scholarship Deadline: February 15 

 Contact: Libba McClendon  205.652.3878  lmcclendon@uwa.edu 
 

William Carey University 

 Endowed Scholarship Deadline: April 1st 

 Contact: Kathrin White  601.318.6473  kwhite@wmcarey.edu 
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